Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ciaran Slater - (219987) - City of Canterbury SC

Long Course

Stroke

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
200 Butterfly
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

1:07.54
2:21.85
2:40.92
1:19.73
2:48.53

SC Time

28.31
1:01.85
2:12.60
4:44.80
9:49.16

38.93
1:25.22
3:08.25

30.74
1:09.10
2:32.48

33.22
1:11.43
2:28.34
2:30.15
5:19.51

1:18.72

Converted
to SC

1:06.30
2:19.40
2:38.90
1:18.70
2:46.50

Converted
to LC

29.00
1:03.20
2:15.20
4:49.70
9:58.90

39.70
1:26.70
3:11.00

31.40
1:10.20
2:34.50

33.80
1:12.50
2:30.60
2:32.80
5:25.00

1:13.70

LC WA
Pts

333
371
322
271

292

SC WA
Pts

361
381
420
413
426
263
272
260
354
330
344
294
309
361
389
396
298

Date

21/11/09
21/11/09
19/11/11
21/11/09
21/11/09

Date

02/04/11
04/12/10
15/10/11
04/12/10
02/10/10
23/10/10
22/05/10
18/10/09
02/04/11
08/01/11
05/03/11
01/10/11
15/10/11
15/10/11
20/02/11
26/02/11

18/10/09

Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird
Crawley Not So Early Bird
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird

Crawley Not So Early Bird

Meet

City of Canterbury Open Meet
Thanet Winter 200 Open

East Invicta Championships 2011
Thanet Winter 200 Open

East Invicta 2010 Champs

East Invicta 2010 Champs

Black Lion Spring Open Meet
East Invicta 2009 Champs

City of Canterbury Open Meet
Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet
Kent County Championships
East Invicta Championships

East Invicta Championships 2011
East Invicta Championships 2011
Kent County Championships
Kent County Championships

East Invicta 2009 Champs

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham

Canterbury

Page1/1

Licence Level

SE9115 1
SE9115 1
SE1509 1
SE9115 1
SE9115 1

License Level

SE1290 2
SE0593 2
SE1487 2
SE0593 2
SE0479 2
SE0480 2
SE0348 2
SE9407 2
SE1290 2
SE1074 3
CC1055 2
SE1486 2
SE1487 2
SE1487 2
CC1053 2
CC1054 2
SE9407 2
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